42 04.10
Vacuum Cups PJG
PJG Short Bellows
Vacuum Cups
Features
• Short Bellows for Fast Response
• More Lip Seal Contact for Corrugated,

More materials on request.
Please see page 8 for
material specifications.
44 04.10
Vacuum Cups PJG
Main Data for Short Bellows PJG Cups
S R
V
Volume RadiusCup Deflection
Lifting Force @ 60% [N] Cup Radius
Model Cup Diameter Area Volume [V] Deflection (S) R
Number [mm] [cm2] Liters [mm] [mm]
PJG-6-* 6 0,28 0,000016 1,70 — 4,2 4,0
PJG-8-* 8 0,50 0,00007 3,10 — 4,0 5,0
PJG-10-* 10 0,79 0,00017 4,80 — 3,0 6,0
PJG-15-* 15 1,77 0,0005 10,8 — 3,3 10,0
PJG-20-* 20 3,14 0,0012 19,2 — 5,5 13,0
PJG-25-* 25 4,91 0,0025 30,0 — 6,5 17,5
PJG-30-* 30 7,07 0,003 43,2 — 7,0 26,0
PJG-35-* 35 9,62 0,004 58,9 — 7,0 31,0
PJG-40-* 40 12,6 0,005 76,9 — 7,2 37,0
PJG-50-* 50 19,6 0,008 120 — 9,0 41,0
PJG-60-* 60 28,3 0,020 173 — 8,0 70,0
PJG-70-* 70 38,5 0,030 235 — 9,5 90,0
PJG-80-* 80 50,3 0,040 308 — 9,5 100,0
*Cup Material
45 04.10
A